
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) Spud Limited 

We (b) 

Carolynn Jean Best 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07444892 | 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 06 March 2014 

Signed C Se \ Date _6 March 2014 

\\ 
F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Pioneer House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Neo Section 

For Official Use 

NTI 
*A33LUTCB* 
13/03/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

#82



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Spud. Limited T/A Spud 

on the 06 March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that t cts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name bal [iene So 

~ 
Signed 

Dated o 6-A3- CG 

Signature. -, Date 6 March 2014



Spud. Limited T/A Spud 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets. 

Cash tn Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

-) 

Sig nature 1 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

3,500 

Date 6 March 2014 

3,500 

3,500 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank - HSBC Bank Plc 

Directors Loan - Mr Williamson 

Employees’ Claims 

Former Directors’ loan - Miss Wall 

PAYE/NIC 

Shareholder Loan - Mr Cate? Car fe 
Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

L ~ 

Signature ras Date 6 March 2014 

3,500 

848 

848 

2,652 

2,652 

0 
0 

2,652 

2,652 

72 
50,452 

198 
11,163 
2,931 

22,338 
68,732 
7,264 

(163,150) 

(160,499) 

10 
(10) 

(160,509) 



vLO? 
Y
E
W
 

9 
B
e
d
 

nyeubis 

we 

[0 
| 

| 0¢ e911 3 
| 

JA} 
LSS 

"22g 
UO puayynog 

Years 
UOS|aN 

S-I 
| 

EMS 
SSI 

| 

[0 
| 

[ so ese3 
ONG 

BLAS 
‘Vopuoy 

‘peoy 319M 29 
‘PeoY Aei6eH Ge-eg ‘azenbg yeqoo 

Hwaufoduurg jo wouredeq 

« 
[3% 

d2Oq 
‘vopuo7 

° 
00 008 ¥23 

‘EUPEND 
‘022 XO 

Od ‘UOPUOT Jo JequeYD 
uopuoT 40 volELodOD 

s, Auedwoo 

SIOUINL W/L 
‘sunypnoy 

‘peoy 
uepucwwjads 

‘wey 
uapuowjads 

payuwur] 
Spoos 

Jeys1aAjig 

SPP 
2ZdH 

‘aulyseYBunjong 
‘YyoNYoyIyAA 

‘3891S 
9 

49 803 
UBIH 

'8SNOH 
UNO 

PIO SUL ‘PIT Atundag ypalD 
[eUIus | XIUBOUg 

0 
00 

0813 
A
W
 

juaweBbeuey 
yeoomed 

7
1
D
 

‘dajssonojg 
‘asojD 

u
s
e
 

'asnoy 
w
e
y
b
u
i
p
y
 

0 
[ 95 

zeL'b3 
ZOL 

86S 
‘PIeWeUS 

'SS 
XO 

Od 
| 

ABiauz 
snd 

| 

0 
| 80 zsr'os3 
